Name 25m FC |25m BR [25m BK |25m BF
Oleg 23 43.54 30.25
Charley  Brown 18.38 24.87 25.08
Joshua  Price 32.62 49.72 42
Lorcain Pritchard 23.18 4511 29.89
Neve Macfarlen 23.13 31.65 26
Evan Wetherridge 24.13

Nathan Friend 20.14 34.09 25.83
Zoe Sollis 21.34 31.62 26.72
Callum Found 22.69 39.83 33.15
Ruth Senior 19.02 27.02 23.23
Samuel  Stoward 17.71 26.32 24.33
Sam Noui 20.36 27.48 24.33
Abby Keenan 21.3 28.04 27.29
James Eaton 32.05 46.6 40.11
Sam Leahy 21.88 29.42 28.1
Eliza Stoward 21.64 31.83 27.7
George Ennals 21.74 38.19 34.07
Toby Henbest 23 33.74 28.48
Yasmine Furkins 24.89 37.19 31.91
Sophie Williams 24.05 34.94 28.03
Harvey  Thatcher 17.62 27.6 25.54
Emily Sellors 19.8 26.89 24.1
Harvey  Gillam 28.73

Lila Seamark 18.73 27.35 24.88
Rain Geo 34.52 40.13 40.89
Eddie Green 25.69 40.94 30.73
Toby Brown 18.9 26.85 26.59
Grace Dwyer 19.8 29.75 24.43
Zara Baker Beall 21.8 31.88 32.86
Ellie Jones 21.77 28.59 25.81
Charlie Thorne 23.99 40.34 27.93
Emily Harmer 35.7 44,53 40.21
Olivia Mills 27.11 35.48 33.2
Michael  Williams 18.46 25.69 24.04
Sophie Landreau 17.81 25.35 24.64
Lucas Bishop 16.42 26.96 25.31
Ellie McCuttcheons 23.23 39.56 32.21
Millie Stenulatt 16.79 24.87 21.18
Isobel King 23.62 32.75 29.63
Noemie  Thomson 17.9 23.16 21.93
Isobelle  George 20.3 28.92 25.22
Marcus Henbest 18.78 29.83 23.06
Charlie Brice 27.89 37.58 32.99
Katie Goodwin 29.12 39.97 37.16
Alex Piper 17.74 27.81 22.43
Lucy Clements 22.72 34.16 26.59
Alistair Turpin 29.13 35.63 36.34
Lucy Eaton 24.19 36.44 26
Dillon Ray 39 47.12 44.25
Evie Price 45.62 55 41.13
William Ennals 45.13 50.81 41.5
Millie Jones 24.81 31.56 27.19




Mai
Charlie
Lara
Oscar
Amy
Isabel
Hugh
Arthur
Sebastien
Charlotte
Charlotte
Molly
William
Isabel
Nicholas
Kayla

Devey
Turpin
Madely
Thatcher
Howell
Vallis
Gibson
King
Thomson
Landreau
Morris
Hayden
Mauduit
Bishop
Piper
Brown

23.37
35.32
28.37
23.94
18.12
24.63
26.88
35.67

27.2
24.43

24.3
33.81
18.09
29.82
24.95
25.48

31

57
36.94
37.63
23.12
31.69
43
52.42
36.12
30.06
34.71
33.22
26.7
31.26
33.42
37.61

30.93
36.62
33.63
31.75
23.13
33.31
39.53
35.48
31.68
33.39
30.64
37.06
25.34

39.6
28.76
32.58




